001 GUBIAN
002 FERRER

003 DAGNICOURT

004 BETHUNE
005 ARNAUD
006 LANIEL
008 KARIM
009 PERRET
010 MOTTIN
015 SOULAS
016 SPENCLEY
017 GREMILLET
018 JEAN

020 MARTEL
022 TESSARIOL
024 SEYVE

025 TEMPIER
026 MILLE

029 MENARD
030 RIGAUD
032 VAGLIO
033 VAILLANT
034 WAGNER
036 LERDA
041 HUGUENIN
042 COQUELIN
044 VERGNAULT
045 GIORDANO
046 LAIRIS
048 CHARQUET
050 CLOITRE
051 GOY

053 CHANTEGRET

054 BURY

055 POCHEZ
057 TERRIER
058 MEYER
063 CORNA
064 TABOURET
065 VANDERME
066 PETITIJEAN

067 SABRIA-LLORE

068 POIROT
069 ANCEL
071 VOLTZ
072 PERNOT
073 KARST
074 FEIDT
075 DECOUX
076 THOMAS

Loris
Alexandre
Benoit
Jérome
Julien
Guillaume
Nicolas
Julien
Tanguy
Marc

Loic
Alexandre
Guillaume
Thibault
Romain
Arnaud
Cédric
Xavier
Fabien
Romain
Pierre-Marie
Aurélien
Dimitri
Jean-Philippe
Jules
Steven
Adrien
Léo

Théo
Vincent
Richard
Victor
Antoine
Paul
Martiin
Anthony
Lambert
Rémy
Emmanuel
Emilien
Charlie
Joél

Kevin
David
Victor
Alexandre
Yves
Mathieu
Samuel

Kenny

04/01/89
29/03/90
05/09/90
19/02/83
15/05/86
26/01/87
17/02/89
17/10/88
13/01/92
05/04/86
10/02/92
11/02/87
28/03/90
06/07/89
1/2/1991
18/07/90
23/02/93
21/02/88
17/10/93
03/06/93
13/03/89
25/12/90
28/08/92
31/07/88
29/02/88
06/02/95
01/12/81
20/09/86
19/11/93
15/12/92
12/05/92
30/04/86
02/04/94
24/02/95
17/04/94
13/08/91
10/03/92
11/06/94
15/07/66
06/11/87

02/07/75
14/07/97

22/09/92
20/09/91
15/05/70
30/01/82
21/10/80
16/11/94

MC Boade

Le Puy Ste Réparade

UM Nemourienne
AMC Grasse

TC La Burle

AMC Grasse
Toulouse TC
Belvés MC

AMC Grasse
Trollsports Trial
TC Caisnes

ET La Bresse

MC Boade
Raider's 78
Toulouse TC
ASM St Antoine
AMC Grasse

MC La Gaude
MC Catalan

AMC Grasse

MC La Gaude
UM Nemourienne
MC Montgaillard
AMC Grasse

TC Looze

AMC Grasse

ACL Bréalaise
TC Caisnes

TC Catalan

RTF 73

TS Aventure

UM Nemourienne
AMC Grasse

RTF 73

TC Caisnes
ASMB

TC Chateauneuf
Val de Dagne TC
MC Hauts Sanois
MC Hauts Sanois

Luxembourg

MC La Bressaude

Kheops Evasion
Toulouse TC

TC Val Biévre
Trail 70

ACL Bréalaise
MC Montlugon

GASGAS
SHERCO
BETA
SCORPA
GASGAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
GASGAS
MONTESA
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
SHERCO
GASGAS
GASGAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
SHERCO
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS
BETA
SHERCO

BETA
BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA

300
290
290
290
300
290
290
300
300
300
300
300
290
290
280
300
290
290
125
125
290
300
290
250
300
125
280
300
125
280
280
280
125
125
125
300
250
125
250
250

290
270

250
280
280
280
250
125

EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1
OPEN
OPESP
OPEN
OPEN
OPESP
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPESP
OPESP
OPESP
OPEN
OPEN
OPESP
S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2



079 CARLES DE CAL Quentin
080 ROLDOS Jérémy
081 SIMONETTI Marco
082 GAY-PERRET Matthieu
084 BAZIN Boris
085 SANCHEZ Ludovic
086 FERAUD Valentin
087 CAMUS Benjamin
088 ROBIN Maxime
089 HUDRY Jean
090 PIERRE Anthony
092 CHATAGNO Gaél
093 COLAIRO Téo
094 FERAUD Antonin
096 CORNA Romain
099 GANTOIS Julien
101 JUFFET Sandrine
102 JOURNET Maryline
104 BASACOMAS Pauline
106 BOUNIOL Capucine
108 GUILLAUD-FUG Blandine
110 PIERREL Justine
114 EHRHART Laurie
116 BOYER Emeline
121 EVEN Charles
122 DESBOUIS Alex
123 LE DERFF Ewan
124 ZANETTA Mathieu
126 GIAIME Clément
127 SAUVAGE Pierre
128 CARDINAL Florian
129 JACON Adrien
132 VARIN Maxime
133 CARAIRE Sébastien
134 ANDRE Lionel
135 HUGUENIN Bruno
136 LIDOUREN Loic

137 DURAND Luc

138 RIBES Lucas
141 PELLEGRINI Thomas
142 DUFRESE Hugo
143 BRU Valentin
149 MENEVAUT Sébastien
150 CAMMAS Julien

18/01/95
06/05/90
02/12/84
07/04/83
07/03/92
13/10/93
20/07/92
07/10/89
04/09/92
08/08/96
06/11/95
01/09/96
13/05/96
24/11/96
06/04/96
03/08/94
23/05/90
07/10/85
17/02/93
29/12/94
24/01/66
03/01/94
16/11/97
24/04/94
09/03/97
11/04/97
12/04/97
17/01/97
07/10/97
28/11/98
26/09/98
16/08/98
21/12/97
16/09/94
13/12/89
03/02/63
19/09/92
13/02/86
18/04/98
10/03/99
17/01/03
25/09/99
06/12/02
31/08/02

AMC Grasse

ET La Bresse
MCCB

MC Rochois

MC Pléchatel
ASM Bugey

MC Boade

MC St Julien Puy Lavaize
ACL Bréalaise
AMV 74

TC Quissac
Kheops Evasion
AMC Grasse

MC Boade

Val de Dagne TC
AMC Grasse

TC Chateauneuf
MC Montrottier
MV Caves

AMC Grasse
AMC Grasse

ET La Bresse
MC Ancelle

MC Epernay

TC Marcoussis
TC Marcoussis
MC Boosters
AMC Grasse
AMC Grasse
AMC Grasse

MC Boosters
MV Maurienne
ET La Bresse
Belves MC

Val de Dagne TC
TC Looze

TC Caisnes
Toulouse TC
RTF 73

AMV 74
Trollsports Trial
MC La Gaude
AMSL Trial Levens

TC Caisnes

BETA

SHERCO
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
BETA

BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA

SHERCO
GASGAS
SHERCO
GASGAS
SHERCO
GASGAS
BETA

SHERCO
GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS
SHERCO
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA

BETA

GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS

125
290
300
280
250
125
250
290
280
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
125
250
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
290
300
280
280
80

80

80

80

80

80

S2CAD
S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2
S2CAD
S2CAD
S2CAD
S2CAD
S2CAD
S2CAD
S2
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
CFE
TFE
TFE
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
S2

S2

S2

S2

S2
MIN
MT1
MT1
MT1
MT
MT1



